

Lewis Lloyd Award

The Perlite Institute Lewis Lloyd Award is a prestigious recognition given to individuals who have made significant contributions to the industry, profession, or the Institute. The award recipients have:

Demonstrated Leadership: Serving in key roles within the Institute, such as president, board member, or committee chair, and leading initiatives that have had a lasting impact on the industry

Made Significant Contributions: Contributing to the growth and success of the Institute and/or the industry, such as through advocacy, innovation, or by helping to establish industry standards

Exhibited Commitment and Service: Showing long-term dedication to the Institute and its goals, often through years of active participation and support

Impact on the Industry: Being recognized as an influential figure within the industry, whose work has positively influenced the profession or a sector as a whole

The award is named for the first president who served consecutive terms (1952 - 1956) for the Perlite Institute. Lewis Lloyd died shortly after his last term. Lewis Lloyd Award recipients are celebrated for their enduring legacy and contributions to the industry.

Name of Nominee:	
	Nominee's Email:
Please tell us why you are nominating this individual:	
Please list specific services rendered by the nominee to	advance the goals and work of the Perlite Institute :
	Date Submitted:
Nominator's Company & Title:	
Nominator's Phone:	Nominator's Email: